
FINAL MERIT LIST FOR B. Ed (General / Unreserved Category) ADMISSIONS 2024-26  
 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Biology 1 MENDES NIKITA FELICIANA General 

2 Biology 2 AMONKAR VEDASHREE SUNIL General 

3 Biology 3 VELIP PRIYA MARUTHI General 

4 Biology 6 SHREYA PARESH NAIK General 

5 Biology 7 THALI SHRUTI DATTAGURU General 

6 Biology 9 PEARLITA ABIGAIL FERNANDES General 

7 Biology 10 FERNANDES ROSHELL ROSSI General 

8 Biology 12 NIRALI NANESHWAR TARI General 

9 Biology 14 SHIVANI VILAS AIYA General 

10 Biology 15 STENA JESIMA REBELLO General 

11 Biology 16 ANKUR KAKA PEDNEKAR General 

12 Biology 17 SIMRAN SANTOSH CHARI General 

13 Biology 18 PLENCY FERNANDES General 

14 Biology 20 AAKANKSHA ALIAS AARYA PRADEEP PRABHU General 

15 Biology 21 MIRYAM S GOMES General 

16 Biology 23 SNEHAL VIDYANAND PATIL General 

17 Biology 28 AMISHA GAWADE General 

18 Biology 29 SAIDEEP RAMAKANT NAIK General 

19 Biology 31 SAWANT APOORVA GOVIND General 

20 Biology 32 DIVYANI UMESH NAIK General 

21 Biology 35 BENLISA PEARL VELARIE FURTADO General 

22 Biology 36 TANAYA TIPU GAUDE General 

23 Biology 38 VINISHA TATO PARAB General 

24 Biology 39 RACHEAL RENNY DSOUZA General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

25 Biology 43 SAMRUDHI SUSHANT SHET PARKAR General 

26 Biology 44 GEETA BABU ANGADI General 

27 Biology 48 DEEPA CHAVAN General 

28 Biology 50 NAIK SONAL SURESH General 

29 Biology 54 SHAHANA KABIR AHAMMED General 

30 Biology 55 RUTIKA RAJESH VASTA General 

31 Biology 57 BHAVANA FALGUN GAWAS General 

32 Biology 58 AGARWADEKAR NEHA DEVANAND General 

33 Biology 61 ALYSA COLETTE D'SOUZA General 

34 Biology 62 MANSUR MUSKAN General 

35 Biology 66 PRIYANKA UMANATH PRABHU General 

36 Biology 67 CHAITRA CHOLLI General 

37 Biology 70 NAIK SANTOSHI DINESH General 

38 Biology 73 CHARI HARSHADA SHAM General 

39 Biology 75 AARALYNE FILOMENA FATIMA OZORIO General 

40 Biology 79 VAIBHAVI BALAJI DESSAI General 

41 Biology 80 DHANASHRI KESARLEKAR General 

42 Biology 83 PRIYANKA DIAS General 

43 Biology 85 EVANGELINE BHIMAPPA TULSIMANI General 

44 Biology 87 TEJASVI VASU ZALMI General 

45 Biology 92 BHAGISHRI HEDGO General 

46 Biology 93 PHADTE KSHITIJA NARAYAN General 

47 Biology 95 KAMLAKSHI RANGANATH REDDY General 

48 Biology 98 KANYAL ROSHAN BEGUM General 

49 Biology 99 JONISHA PINTO General 

50 Biology 104 SHOUNAT SUHAS GAONKAR General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

51 Biology 105 DANIELLA ATASHA NUNES General 

52 Biology 108 JASLINDA REBELO General 

53 Biology 109 ANQUITA BARRETO General 

54 Biology 110 MADHU KASHYAP General 

55 Biology 113 SHRIYA SURENDRA FAL DESAI General 

56 Biology 114 VAISHNAVI POKLE General 

57 Biology 115 NOORE HIRA KHAN General 

58 Biology 118 NIKITA VIKAS NAIK DESSAI General 

59 Biology 119 PREETI KUMARI MATADIN General 

60 Biology 120 SEJAL JAGDISH SAWANT General 

61 Biology 122 ANJALI SURESH VELIP General 

62 Biology 123 KANYAL ROSHAN BEGUM General 

63 Biology 124 TEJAS NAGUESH DESSAI General 

64 Biology 125 NANDITA NAVNATH SATARKAR General 

65 Biology 126 PRADNYA DHONDU SHINGADI General 

66 Biology 127 ANN MARIA TOM General 

67 Biology 129 SAJAN GAONKAR General 

68 Biology 130 SHAURYA SATISH GAONKAR General 

69 Biology 131 ANUSHKA SANTOSH BHAGAT General 

70 Biology 133 VELIP TANAVI ASHOK General 

71 Biology 136 ISHIKA GAJANAN CHOPDEKAR General 

72 Biology 137 PRERANA NILESH SAWANT General 

73 Biology 143 SWETA SHAMKANT SALUNKE General 

74 Biology 144 ASHIRA ANNABELLA FERNANDES General 

75 Biology 145 SAISHMA PREMANAND NANDODKAR General 

76 Biology 149 PINKY KUSHALI JALMI General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

77 Biology 150 KYLLIE BRAGANZA General 

78 Biology 152 B RAKSHANA General 

79 Biology 153 GRACE JOHNSON General 

80 Biology 156 BIBI HAJRA SOLAPUR General 

81 Biology 157 APEKSHA BHIVA GAWAS General 

82 Biology 160 SAIDEEP DILIP NAIK General 

83 Biology 161 OLIVEIRA ANNA GRACE General 

84 Biology 163 GAWADE ADITYA GUNO General 

85 Biology 164 SAWANT DESSAI SWARALI HEMANT General 

86 Biology 167 MAYHATAZ ASIF HUBLI General 

87 Biology 168 SHRADHA DHARMA CHODANKAR General 

88 Biology 169 SUCHITA PRAKASH VELIP General 

89 Biology 178 JALMI GEETANJALI MAHADEV General 

90 Biology 181 PRIYANKA PANDURANG KURLE General 

91 Biology 184 VIDDHI HARI SAWANT General 

92 Biology 188 TRIVED PAGI General 

93 Biology 192 RADHARANI VASUDEV GAWAS General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Chemistry  3 XETE DESSAI SWETA PREMANAND General 

2 Chemistry  5 SHAMBHAVI ANANT GHORPADE General 

3 Chemistry  6 VISHANT MANYO GAONKAR General 

4 Chemistry  7 MUSKAN KHAN General 

5 Chemistry  8 DALISA MELORA ANDRADE General 

6 Chemistry  10 KAMALIKA AVINASH REGE General 

7 Chemistry  11 SANRIYA VALINA FERNANDES General 



8 Chemistry  18 MELANIE EDEVIDA DA ROCHA General 

9 Chemistry  19 CYZEL DANIKA D'SOUZA General 

10 Chemistry  22 DALCY FERNANDES General 

11 Chemistry  24 SHIVANI VALLABH SAMANT General 

12 Chemistry  26 AMISHA DEEPAK ANSURKER General 

13 Chemistry  27 SHAIKH JAHOORA General 

14 Chemistry  30 DAWAL BI General 

15 Chemistry  31 GAONKAR POOJA LADU General 

16 Chemistry  37 TANAYA CHANDRASHEKHAR HALARNKAR General 

17 Chemistry  39 RESHWA ROHIDAS AKARKAR General 

18 Chemistry  42 SHUBHECHSHA VASUDEV NAIK General 

19 Chemistry  43 TICE HANNA SAUNTO General 

20 Chemistry  45 GAUTAMI NARENDRA KURTARKAR General 

21 Chemistry  47 KHAN SHAINAZ MUSSA General 

22 Chemistry  50 SHANAYA NILESH MAHALE General 

23 Chemistry  56 BORKER TANVI KAMLAKANT General 

24 Chemistry  57 SHANTI SUHAS DIVKAR General 

25 Chemistry  58 SHANNON CASSANDRA MASCARENHAS General 

26 Chemistry  60 MANITA JULIET REBELLO General 

27 Chemistry  61 NEEYATI SURESH SAWANT General 

28 Chemistry  62 RAVINA STEFY VAZ General 

29 Chemistry  67 PRATIKSHA PADMANABHA NAIK General 

30 Chemistry  68 CHODNEKAR KASHMI KRISHNANATH General 

31 Chemistry  69 LAHISA NISARAHAMED BISTI General 

32 Chemistry  71 PURVI PRASHANT PALKAR General 

33 Chemistry  74 MENEZES ORNELLA JOSEPHITA General 

34 Chemistry  76 VALUSHA VAILANKANNI RODRIGUES General 

35 Chemistry  77 ANUSHKA ANAY FALDESAI General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

36 Chemistry  78 NICOLE LEANNE FONSECA General 

37 Chemistry  80 SANISHA JEWELA PEREIRA General 

38 Chemistry  81 SHASHIKIRAN RAMKARAN NISHAD General 

39 Chemistry  83 LIZANNE NADIA RODRIGUES General 

40 Chemistry  84 ALISHA ANSAR ALAM General 

41 Chemistry  95 PRIYANKA BHUSHAN PEDNEKAR General 

42 Chemistry  97 FERNANDES JENNY General 

43 Chemistry  101 RODRIGUES DRUSILLA GRACY General 

44 Chemistry  105 SNEHA SATISH VELIP General 

45 Chemistry  110 ANUSAYA ARAKHITA DAS General 

46 Chemistry  111 SIENA FERNANDES General 

47 Chemistry  113 NIFA FERNANDES General 

48 Chemistry  114 NAIK KRITIKA KALIDAS General 

49 Chemistry  115 PRAVESH PRAKASH GAONKAR General 

50 Chemistry  117 ANUSHKA AJAY SAVAIKAR General 

51 Chemistry  118 GOMES SIMRAN ANGELICA General 

52 Chemistry  120 TANVI DESAI General 

53 Chemistry  121 RANI SHAMRAO NAIK GAUNKER General 

54 Chemistry  123 PRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA General 

55 Chemistry  125 MAHIMA MAHADEV GAONKAR General 

56 Chemistry  132 NITHYA BIJU General 

57 Chemistry  141 NAAZ GAUS PATEL General 

58 Chemistry  154 VAIBHAVI VISHANT PARKAR General 

59 Chemistry  156 MANSEE DAHAYAT General 

60 Chemistry  160 ASHNIA DIAS General 

61 Chemistry  165 KARESHMA KRISHNA DHATKAR General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

62 Chemistry  168 GAONKAR ANISHA ARJUN General 

63 Chemistry  169 SAISHIL RAJESH BORKAR General 

64 Chemistry  171 WAGH SNEHA SHARAD General 

65 Chemistry  173 DIVYA DILIP GAONKAR General 

66 Chemistry  177 GLORIA REMEDIOS BARROS General 

67 Chemistry  179 PUJASHREE ANKUSH NAIK General 

68 Chemistry  180 BOFINA BHIVA VELIP General 

69 Chemistry  184 SADIKA DILIP NAIK General 

70 Chemistry  185 AKANKSHA ASHITOSH KAMAT General 

71 Chemistry 189 SAMRUDI SANDEEP FAL DESSAI General 

72 Chemistry  194 ISHWAR ROHIDAS GAONKER General 

73 Chemistry  198 SANIA NARESH NAIK General 

74 Chemistry  208 RAKSHALI BHANUDAS GAONKAR General 

75 Chemistry  210 VERNEKAR ASHWINI PRASHANT General 

76 Chemistry  213 TAWADKAR ANUPA ARJUN General 

77 Chemistry  215 RUTUJA KISHOR GAD KERKAR General 

78 Chemistry  231 VEDIKA BHIVAJI MATONKAR General 

79 Chemistry  234 RAKSHITA RAJU NAIK General 

80 Chemistry  237 ASHWEDA RAJENDRA NAIK General 

81 Chemistry  238 ANKITA ANANT VELIP General 

82 Chemistry  239 VEDAHANGI VINAYAK GHADI General 

83 Chemistry  244 NAIK BHUSHANA SAKHARAM General 

84 Chemistry  248 FELEENA FERNANDES General 

85 Chemistry  250 HILA MADHU GAONKAR General 

86 Chemistry  253 SHIVANI DHANANJAY PARSEKAR General 

87 Chemistry  258 LAKSHALI VASUDEV GAWDE General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

88 Chemistry  259 MEGHANA ULHAS GAONKAR General 

89 Chemistry  266 SEJAL SUBHASH DICHOLKER General 

90 Chemistry  269 VISHWAKARMA ANKITA ASHOK General 

91 Chemistry  278 SWAGATA CHANDRAKANT GAWAS General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 PG Commerce 1 NAIK RUCHI RAMNATH General 

2 PG Commerce 2 DE SA KINGEL SAVIA General 

3 PG Commerce 4 IMRAN SHAIKH General 

4 PG Commerce 5 NAGVEKAR VINALI VASANT General 

5 PG Commerce 7 NAIK SHIRODKAR APURVA SARVESHWAR General 

6 PG Commerce 10 DSOUZA CIPRIANO FRANCISCO General 

7 PG Commerce 12 SATARDEKAR ALISHA ARJUN General 

8 PG Commerce 13 FERNANDES RICHY ANTHONY General 

9 PG Commerce 14 DESHPANDE SHREYA SANDEEP General 

10 PG Commerce 16 SHREYA SHIVAJI GADDI General 

11 PG Commerce 17 HARSHVARDHAN PRAKASH RANESARDESAI General 

12 PG Commerce 20 MAKANDAR UMME HANI AMIR BASHA B General 

13 PG Commerce 22 ADONI TASELIM IMTIYAZ General 

14 PG Commerce 23 NAIK MAHIMA MADHU General 

15 PG Commerce 24 VENISHA PEREIRA General 

16 PG Commerce 25 GAONKAR PRAVESH BHALCHANDRA General 

17 PG Commerce 26 EZEKIEL JEFLON ANTHONY GOMES General 

18 PG Commerce 30 BARRETTO RAISSA KIRAN General 

19 PG Commerce 31 VISHAKA YESHWANT DAWARE General 

20 PG Commerce 32 LESHA YESHWANT GAONKAR General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 English 3 ANUSHA UMESH GAONKAR General 

2 English 5 GRACE MARIA DAVID General 

3 English 6 RODRIGUES GALICIA SAVIA General 

4 English 8 DIAS MIZIA EMILY General 

5 English 10 NAGVEKAR ASMITA ARUN General 

6 English 11 P SHANUGRA SUNIL KUMAR General 

7 English 12 VENICE LOPES General 

8 English 14 TRUPTI FRANCISCA DINIZ General 

9 English 15 NUNZIA ORALEE FERNANDES General 

10 English 16 DSOUZA JULIANA MARIA General 

11 English 17 LISA EMERCIANA FERNANDES General 

12 English 18 FERNANDES LECEDIN LAWRENCE General 

13 English 19 MAITHALI SUKDOW GAUDE General 

14 English 20 MARIA FLENCITA AGUIAR General 

15 English 23 SIENO GOMES General 

16 English 24 SHRUTIJA SANTOSH NAIK General 

17 English 25 PRAJAKTA SUBHASH RANE General 

18 English 26 SRAMISHTHA CHANDRAKANT PARSEKAR General 

19 English 27 UDAY ASHOK JADHAV General 

20 English 28 KANKONKAR DISHA HARISHCHANDRA General 

21 English 29 ERICA MARIA PEREIRA General 

22 English 30 VARSHA RAMAN General 

23 English 32 MEGHA SUNIL THORBOLE General 

24 English 34 MARIEL PERPETUA DINIZ General 

25 English 35 JOLANTHA XAVIERA FERNANDES General 

26 English 36 SAKSHI SANDEEP SHET DESSAI General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

27 English 37 SVEINY RODRIGUES General 

28 English 38 KIMBERLY MARIE FERNANDES General 

29 English 39 NIGEL ANTHONY D'SILVA General 

30 English 42 LIZA LUICIA GRACIAS General 

31 English 43 MICHELLE MARY LUIS General 

32 English 44 SANISHA SANDEEP MAYEKAR General 

33 English 45 RAISA LISANDRA JOAO General 

34 English 47 ANCIYA CUNHA General 

35 English 49 ISHA DARSHAN PAUSKAR General 

36 English 50 SHRIMI FONDEKAR General 

37 English 51 ASHMIKA FALDESSAI General 

38 English 52 AMANDA ANA PEREIRA General 

39 English 53 CHIONIA LIBANIA COLACO General 

40 English 54 ESHIKA ROCHA General 

41 English 56 SAI SUKHDEO PATIL General 

42 English 57 SHELEJA SHANKER POSNAIK General 

43 English 60 MAHIMA HANUMANT SHET SHIRODKER General 

44 English 61 MARSHA SHANICE CARDOZO General 

45 English 62 AISHWAIRYA AJIT TENDULKAR General 

46 English 63 STANIA CIBAL FERNANDES General 

47 English 64 DANIZA RODRIGUES General 

48 English 66 RAIKAR SAILI GAJANAN General 

49 English 67 UMME KULSUM KONNUR General 

50 English 68 MUSKAAN SHAIKH General 

51 English 69 VINEET SATYAWAN NAIK General 

52 English 71 JAIS ASHWINI BAKELAL General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

53 English 72 VELLOTRA CATHRINE FERNANDES General 

54 English 74 TANUJA BABU PADSALGI General 

55 English 75 AFNAN FAKRUDDIN DARVESH General 

56 English 76 MUKHIYA SHAMLIKUMARI DEVENDRA General 

57 English 77 SHRUTI UDESH GAUNS General 

58 English 78 SHARAL REESHA DSOUZA General 

59 English 79 AMIRAH BI SHAIK General 

60 English 80 ADITI SANGAM NAIK General 

61 English 81 SAANIYA SUJAYKUMAR NETRAVALKAR General 

62 English 82 CLEMY ESMY LOPES General 

63 English 83 NISHIKA NARENDRA SHET TILVE General 

64 English 84 RUTH FERNANDES General 

65 English 86 FURTADO DEANN SWEZY General 

66 English 88 SAHILA SANJAY RANE General 

67 English 89 MAITHILI MAHESH DESSAI General 

68 English 92 SHERLEY FERNANDES General 

69 English 95 SOUZA SWIZEL PERPETUAL General 

70 English 96 NEEYATI SHANKAR SHINDE General 

71 English 97 NADIMA FERNANDES General 

72 English 98 VALANSHA NEVIOLA PAUL General 

73 English 99 MELICIA FELICIO FERNANDES General 

74 English 100 ABISHA SILVEIRA General 

75 English 101 TAYPI MAHADEVI BASAPPA General 

76 English 102 DANIELLA MIRIAM DE SOUZA General 

77 English 103 ALLETA MARY FERNANDES General 

78 English 107 AISHWARYA MOHAN FAL DESAI General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

79 English 108 SANIYA YATIN MARDOLKAR General 

80 English 111 CALIDA D'SOUZA General 

81 English 112 SHIVANI GAJANAN KUMBHAR General 

82 English 113 SAMPGAON MAQTOOMBI LIYAKATALI General 

83 English 114 ADITI DAMODAR FADTE General 

84 English 115 DIVYA DAMODAR KALANGUTKAR General 

85 English 123 YUKTA YESHWANT PRABHU General 

86 English 124 GANARAJ SHASHIKANT NAIQUE DESAI General 

87 English 125 LEENA GOKULDAS GAONKAR General 

88 English 127 BRINDO OUSY PANAKKAL General 

89 English 128 SANJIT JOHN DE MELO DIAS General 

90 English 129 AYESHA B NADAF General 

91 English 130 JESSINIA FERNANDES General 

92 English 132 ANISHELL ALEXIA TRAVASSO General 

93 English 133 ALISHA ANAND KINALKAR General 

94 English 135 MELANIE ANNA FERNANDES General 

95 English 139 SHYRABANU GHOUS MUJAWAR General 

96 English 140 YADIKA RAJU S GAUNS DESAI General 

97 English 144 SHRADDHA SANDESH MORAJKAR General 

98 English 145 SIMRAN MOURYA General 

99 English 146 SHIRLEY STESHA MERGULHAO General 

100 English 148 SEEMA SHIVAJI KATTIMANI General 

101 English 151 ALINA CUNHA General 

102 English 154 SYBAL COSTA General 

103 English 158 VAIBHAVI SUHAS DHURI General 

104 English 160 ASHLYN COLISHA D'SILVA General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

105 English 163 GAONKAR RUCHILA SHRIKANT General 

106 English 164 THASNEEM SHAHID SHEIKH General 

107 English 166 NAIK JAISHREE ASHOK General 

108 English 171 RAJVI RAJU TALGAONKER General 

109 English 176 RAINHA CHARLCY PEREIRA General 

110 English 177 DSOUZA SHANNON ANN General 

111 English 178 SUNITI DEVI SONI General 

112 English 181 JANESIA DSILVA General 

113 English 182 VAISHNAVI YESHWANT SAWANT General 

114 English 183 SAIEESHA SATYAWAN NAIK General 

115 English 185 ASHADA DHONDU BAWDANE General 

116 English 187 SANIYA MANGUESH SIRSAT General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Geography 2 SWAPNIL SHYAM KUNCALKAR General 

2 Geography 3 VIJAY VISHNU VELIP General 

3 Geography 4 MALLIKA RAMESH ACHARYA General 

4 Geography 5 CHANDANI NARAYAN NAIK General 

5 Geography 6 GAONKAR SAPANA PAIK General 

6 Geography 7 ANESHA KUSHTA GAUNKAR General 

7 Geography 8 SUVARNA MOHAN GAONKAR General 

8 Geography 9 INDUJA PRAMOD NAIK DESAI General 

9 Geography 10 KANISHKA KISHOR NARVEKAR General 

10 Geography 11 SYBEL HERMA DIAS General 

11 Geography 12 DIKSHA GAONKAR General 

12 Geography 13 GAUDE EKTA PRAKASH General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

13 Geography 14 KAVLEKAR SONAM CHANDRAKANT General 

14 Geography 15 KOPARDEKAR RANJANA RAGHUNATH General 

15 Geography 16 DIVES BHIKAJI GAWAS General 

16 Geography 17 TIRTHA KARMALI General 

17 Geography 19 ROYSTAN FERNANDES General 

18 Geography 20 TANISHA GURUDATTA XET VERENKAR General 

19 Geography 21 SUMIRAN SUDAM NAIK General 

20 Geography 23 CHANDA CHANDRAKANT GAONKAR General 

21 Geography 26 DIVYA SANDEEP GAUDE General 

22 Geography 27 GAONKAR KUNDAN KATU General 

23 Geography 28 SAWANT DIKSHAM DEVANAND General 

24 Geography 29 RAKIT RATNAKAR GAONKAR General 

25 Geography 30 SHET DIVYA SURYA General 

26 Geography 31 ASHITA NANDAKISHOR SALGAOKAR General 

27 Geography 32 NEEYATI SHANKAR SHINDE General 

28 Geography 33 KRITIKA KAMALAKAR RAIKAR General 

29 Geography 34 PRANALI PREMANAND GAONKAR General 

30 Geography 39 NEHA NARAYAN TALEKAR General 

31 Geography 41 VELIP FENITA KUSHALI General 

32 Geography 46 DAMINI NAGESH TATE General 

33 Geography 47 VAIBHAVI BHAGDO VELIP General 

34 Geography 50 PANDIT SARITA AMIRCHAND General 

35 Geography 54 ESHA DIGAMBER VELIP General 

36 Geography 57 SUVIDHA ARLEKAR General 

37 Geography  60 GAONKAR SHILPA K General 

38 Geography 61 ASHADA DHONDU BAWDANE General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Hindi 1 FOWKANDE APEKSHA ASHOK General 

2 Hindi 2 GAONKAR TEJA GOPAL General 

3 Hindi 4 TEJA SANGTO GAONKAR General 

4 Hindi 5 GADDI ANKITA RAMESH General 

5 Hindi 6 RASHMITA RANGANATH PAGI General 

6 Hindi 7 SAPNA RAJPUROHIT General 

7 Hindi 8 ANESHA KUSHTA GAUNKAR General 

8 Hindi 10 DIVYA SURESH VELIP General 

9 Hindi 11 PARVATKAR MANASVI MANGALDAS General 

10 Hindi 12 NEHALI NARAYAN SALKAR General 

11 Hindi 13 SNEHA DHONDU JANGLYE General 

12 Hindi 14 RINKU KUMARI AMRARAM CHOWDHARI General 

13 Hindi 15 SHRUTI S DESAI General 

14 Hindi 16 NEHA PAPPU PATIL General 

15 Hindi 17 SUSHMITA SURESH VELIP General 

16 Hindi 19 ASHWINI BHIMAPPA HARIJAN General 

17 Hindi 20 CHODANKAR PRAGATI PRAMOD General 

18 Hindi 21 SANJANA ULHAS GAONKAR General 

19 Hindi 22 GAYATRI KRISHNA KAVLEKAR General 

20 Hindi 23 SNEHA GAONKAR General 

21 Hindi 25 KAVITA TANAJI GURAV General 

22 Hindi 27 GULABI TANAJI KADAM General 

23 Hindi 28 JUVEKAR RITIKA RAMAKANT General 

24 Hindi 29 SHRUTIJA SANTOSH NAIK General 

25 Hindi 30 SULKSHANA GAONKAR General 

26 Hindi 31 GAWADE SAMIKSHA SUBHASH General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

27 Hindi 32 KRUTIKA SHIVA GAWDE General 

28 Hindi 33 VAIBHVI SUBHASH SUKADKER General 

29 Hindi 34 AMISHA ASHOK PARWAR General 

30 Hindi 35 NEHA GAONKER General 

31 Hindi 36 KOLEKAR SHILPA RAMA General 

32 Hindi 39 KASHISH KIRAN KHAKODIA General 

33 Hindi 40 AKSHATA ASHOK PATIL General 

34 Hindi 43 AMBISHA GAJANAN PRABHU General 

35 Hindi 44 SIDHI HARICHANDRA GAONKAR General 

36 Hindi 45 SHAFA BANDANAMAJ DESSAI General 

37 Hindi 46 GHOGALE VAISHANAVI EKNATH General 

38 Hindi 47 KAUSAR JAHA KHAN General 

39 Hindi 48 KHAN RUKAIYA KHATOON General 

40 Hindi 49 ADESH VINAYAK GOSAVI General 

41 Hindi 50 SHWETA YADAV General 

42 Hindi 51 SAIYONI DILIP NAIK General 

43 Hindi 53 TRUPTI TUKARAM NAIK General 

44 Hindi 54 TEJASWI PRAKASH BHANDARI General 

45 Hindi 57 BHAGESHRI SURESH GAUDE General 

46 Hindi 58 USHA HEMALAPPA LAMANI General 

47 Hindi 60 AFIFA SHAIKH General 

48 Hindi 61 DIKSHA DATTARAM GAONKAR General 

49 Hindi 65 AFSANA BABUSAB NADAF General 

50 Hindi 66 SHANEZZA SHANE MAILAN CHIKKAL General 

51 Hindi 67 GAONKAR DARSHANA MADHU General 

52 Hindi 68 GOSAVI PRACHI GAJANAN General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

53 Hindi 71 YUKTA DNYANESHWAR SAWANT General 

54 Hindi 72 AKSHA DASHARATH GAWAS General 

55 Hindi 73 NIKITA SHASHIKANT VELINGKAR General 

56 Hindi 74 VAISHANAVI PRADEEP KHOLKAR General 

57 Hindi 77 SAMRUDDHI VIRNODKAR General 

58 Hindi 78 SANIYA BI SHAIKH General 

59 Hindi 82 VELIP SUNITA NARAYAN General 

60 Hindi 83 SHARAL REESHA DSOUZA General 

61 Hindi 84 ESHA ANIL NAIK General 

62 Hindi 87 NEVEDITA NILKANT BHANDHARI General 

63 Hindi 88 STENCY FERNANDES General 

64 Hindi 90 RATHOD LAMANI SUPRITA General 

65 Hindi 92 VELIP KALPANA KAMLAKAR General 

66 Hindi 96 RENUKA MAYAPPA PUJARI General 

67 Hindi 99 MITALI MADHU NAIK General 

68 Hindi 103 DIXITA MILAR D'SOUZA General 

69 Hindi 106 PRACHI PREMANAND PAGI General 

70 Hindi 109 SACHI DEEPAK PARAB General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 History 1 VAIBHAV VISHWAMBAR GAYAK General 

2 History 2 LEEANN CLIZMA PEREIRA General 

3 History 3 ABHISHEK GADGIL General 

4 History 4 KEZIAH CHRIS DE SILVA General 

5 History 5 SIDHI LAXMAN GAUDE General 

6 History 6 RANE SIRDESSAI HARSHADA VIKAS General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

7 History 7 DANIELLA MIRIAM DE SOUZA General 

8 History 8 NAIK KERKAR SAKSHI HEMANT General 

9 History 11 GODEKAR SHIVANAND KRISHNA General 

10 History  12 ALIYA SHAIKH General 

11 History 13 NADIMA FERNANDES General 

12 History 14 KEZIAH VALANKA DIAS General 

13 History 16 TANVI DILIP LOTLIKER General 

14 History 17 LISANNA PEARL DA CRUZ General 

15 History 19 BENVISHA FERNANDES General 

16 History 20 SANSKRUTI RAIKAR General 

17 History 21 ALLETA MARY FERNANDES General 

18 History 22 DSOUZA ANCILLA JOEL General 

19 History 24 REEMA RITA REBELO General 

20 History 25 PRANAY GOVIND VELIP General 

21 History 26 MAHIMA ISHWAR SUTAR General 

22 History 28 JOYCE JESSICA REBELLO General 

23 History 30 KRUTIKA KRISHNA KARKI General 

24 History  31 ANDRIA LARA RODRIGUES General 

25 History  34 NAIK SAGAR GOPINATH General 

26 History 35 PRACHI SURAJ SHIRODKAR General 

27 History 36 ABIGAIL BARRETO General 

28 History 37 PAI BHUMIKA RAMNATH General 

29 History 38 SRUSHTI SANJAY KUNKOLIENKER General 

30 History 39 
CHAPPARBAND SHAINAJ BANU MAHABOOB 

SAHEB 
General 

31 History 40 NYSA DONATA D'SOUZA General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

32 History  41 MONICA BHISSO GAONKAR General 

33 History 42 STANIA CIBAL FERNANDES General 

34 History 43 PRINCY CRUZ General 

35 History 48 MUSKAAN MAQBOOL AHMED MULLA General 

36 History 49 SAVITA KUMARI PUROHIT General 

37 History 50 LUNETTA DOLCY RODRIGUES General 

38 History 51 SUVIDHA RAVI GHADI General 

39 History 52 SULHESH TOLU VELIP General 

40 History 54 FERNANDES CLINTON DOMNIC General 

41 History 55 SHWETA SOUZA General 

42 History 56 FRESHIA GOMES General 

43 History 57 CALIDA D'SOUZA General 

44 History 58 VARSHA RAMAN General 

45 History 62 NAIK MEGHA DAYANAND General 

46 History 63 VAISHAKHI VISHWAS DESSAI General 

47 History 65 VEDIKA PRASAD DESAI General 

48 History 68 VAIBHAVI SUHAS DHURI General 

49 History 69 SINYEA BASSEY FERNANDES General 

50 History 70 ISHA UDAY KAVLEKAR General 

51 History 71 MAVELLE CLAIRE BARRETO General 

52 History 72 UDAY ASHOK JADHAV General 

53 History 73 ELVIRA JANICE DCOSTA General 

54 History 74 MERINCY DELANCY VAZ General 

55 History 77 CHELSY FERNANDES General 

56 History 78 KHUSHI TULSIDAS KORGAONKAR General 

57 History 81 SHOBEL CLERISSA SIMOES General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

58 History 89 MAISY NISHITA PEREIRA General 

59 History 90 RIYA BHIMRAO KAMBLE General 

60 History 92 VELIP FENITA KUSHALI General 

61 History 93 RENISHA PINTO General 

62 History  94 FLENIZA GOMES General 

63 History 95 GLENISHA JOLITA DSA General 

64 History 101 PRATIKSHA PRASHANT NAGVEKAR General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 ICTE 1 MOHAMMED SHADAB SHEIKH General 

2 ICTE 2 JOYSTON JOSE D'SOUZA General 

3 ICTE 3 AKASH KISHORILAL KASHYAP General 

4 ICTE 4 KIRAN ANAND SALGAONKAR General 

5 ICTE 5 ANUSHKA MARCELO General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Konkani 1 GAWAS NAVEETA NANDA General 

2 Konkani 3 METHALI MAHESH PATIL General 

3 Konkani 4 SHUBHRATA VELIP General 

4 Konkani 5 PRISCA FERNANDES General 

5 Konkani 6 CLESSEY COLACO General 

6 Konkani 7 PAGI SEJAL SAKARCHANDRA General 

7 Konkani 8 CLERIE SIQUEIRA General 

8 Konkani 9 ANDREA SAVIA BAPTISTA General 

9 Konkani 10 TAMANNA TULSHIDAS VELIP General 

10 Konkani 11 PEARL SNOWS FERNANDES General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

11 Konkani 12 SAKSHI BABU GAONKAR General 

12 Konkani 14 TANVI SURAJ SHIRWANT General 

13 Konkani 15 MENICIA MARTINS General 

14 Konkani 16 FERNANDES ANDRIA General 

15 Konkani 18 CHITRA EKNATH DALAL General 

16 Konkani 19 VENISHA COSTA General 

17 Konkani 20 FIERA FERNANDES General 

18 Konkani 22 DAKSHATA YESHWANT GAONKAR General 

19 Konkani 24 BANDODKAR VAIBHAVI PRAMOD General 

20 Konkani 25 NYSA DONATA D'SOUZA General 

21 Konkani 26 JESMILA FERNANDES General 

22 Konkani 27 MAHIMA MARUTI NAIK General 

23 Konkani 28 PAGI PRAJITA JOVIR General 

24 Konkani 29 APASAHEB KANOJI DESSAI General 

25 Konkani 30 KAVLEKAR MAHIMA General 

26 Konkani 31 JALMI GAURAV DULO General 

27 Konkani 33 SALONI SANTOSH FADTE General 

28 Konkani 34 SUDHA KALIDAS NAIK General 

29 Konkani 36 GRACHEL MASCARENHAS General 

30 Konkani 38 STEFFI ISHIKA PEREIRA General 

31 Konkani 39 VALUSHA SOCORINA MESQUITA General 

32 Konkani 40 JENNYFA FERNANDES General 

33 Konkani 42 RIMMY PUNDALIK SHETKAR General 

34 Konkani 44 JEWELA COLACO General 

35 Konkani 46 DESSAI SANKET DEVALDAS General 

36 Konkani 47 SOLYEKAR SPRUTI SAJU General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

37 Konkani 49 CRYUF IWIN PEREIRA General 

38 Konkani 53 VAIBHAVI VIJAYSINGH DESSAI General 

39 Konkani 56 MITALI GOPI CHARI General 

40 Konkani 57 QUEENCY QUEARA LUCAS General 

41 Konkani 58 VRATEE SANDIP BORKAR General 

42 Konkani 61 GAURAVI VISHWANATH GAWADE General 

43 Konkani 62 PALMIRA COSTA General 

44 Konkani 63 GAUNS AMOL ANAND General 

45 Konkani 65 PRITI PRASHANT NAIK General 

46 Konkani 67 SMRUTI MAHESH MORAJKAR General 

47 Konkani 68 SHARAD SHIVAJI CHAVAN General 

48 Konkani 77 RUTUJA RAMESH GOSAVI General 

49 Konkani 78 MANISHA RATNAKANT HARMALKAR General 

50 Konkani 85 JAYANT DATTA VELIP General 

51 Konkani 87 SHREYA NILESH DALVI General 

52 Konkani 97 ISHA BABLI MANDREKAR General 

53 Konkani 98 JOYCE MONICA FERNANDES General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Marathi 1 JAMBHALE ADITI SUCHIT General 

2 Marathi 2 SURAKSHA SURENDRA REDKAR General 

3 Marathi 3 NAIK KUNAL KRISHNA General 

4 Marathi 5 PARAB HRITHIK LADU General 

5 Marathi 6 DHANYATA DAMODAR NAIK General 

6 Marathi 8 GOURI NARESH GAONKAR General 

7 Marathi 10 VAIBHAVI SANDEEP NAIK General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

8 Marathi 11 MITISHA SATARKAR General 

9 Marathi 12 SEEMA SONU GAONKAR General 

10 Marathi 13 MANJITA MAHADEV GAUNS DESSAI General 

11 Marathi 14 BHAGWAN PRAMOD PARAB General 

12 Marathi 16 POORVA SAMEER LOKARE General 

13 Marathi 17 PURVA PRASAD SHIRODKAR General 

14 Marathi 19 SAURASHA SHANKAR SAWANT General 

15 Marathi 20 SRUSHTI SANJAY KUNKOLIENKER General 

16 Marathi 22 DHANSHREE DAMODAR BORKAR General 

17 Marathi 25 PAUNE GEETA BAPYA General 

18 Marathi 27 SWIZEL CHANDRAKANT PAGUI General 

19 Marathi 28 SNEHA DHONDU JANGLYE General 

20 Marathi 29 DHANYATA MOHAN DESSAI General 

21 Marathi 30 NIMISHA KUSHALI VELIP General 

22 Marathi 31 ASHISHA NARAYAN PARWAR General 

23 Marathi 32 NAIK KRITIKA GURUNATH General 

24 Marathi 34 BHAIRAVI GURU GAUNKER General 

25 Marathi 35 VIDHATA DESAI General 

26 Marathi 37 MAITHILI SANTOSH BHAGAT General 

27 Marathi 40 MAYA PARSHURAM INGLE General 

28 Marathi 41 DEEPALI VIJAYKUMAR DESAI General 

29 Marathi 42 TANISHKA MADSO GAONKAR General 

30 Marathi 44 PRACHI PREMANAND PAGI General 

31 Marathi 45 PHAL DESAI MANDIRA RAJENDRA General 

32 Marathi 47 SAROJA RAM GAONKAR General 

33 Marathi 48 GAURI RAMDAS NAIK General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

34 Marathi 49 ANJU DEVIDAS GAUDE General 

35 Marathi 50 URMILLA ULHAS VELIP General 

36 Marathi 56 SONALI MARUTI NAIK General 

37 Marathi 57 YESHSHWINI KASHINATH ZALMI General 

38 Marathi 58 NIMA PARSHURAM LAMBOR General 

39 Marathi 61 AKSHA DASHARATH GAWAS General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Mathematics  1 GAWAS SAISH YESSO General 

2 Mathematics  2 MALVIYA DIKSHITA RAMESHKUMAR General 

3 Mathematics  3 SAWANT GAURAV VINAYAK General 

4 Mathematics  4 ADAN JOAQUIM FERNANDES General 

5 Mathematics  5 AMAR CHANDRAKANT BHAGAT General 

6 Mathematics  6 GAWAS VISHAKA VISHWAS General 

7 Mathematics  10 GOMES ALIVIA FATIMA General 

8 Mathematics  11 GAONKAR RISHWA RAJESH General 

9 Mathematics  12 ANUSHKA MABELLINE DE BRAGANCA General 

10 Mathematics  14 SAHAKARI SANJAL VASUDEV General 

11 Mathematics  17 CALLISTA VALANKA CABRAL General 

12 Mathematics  18 GAONKAR VINAY DIGAMBAR General 

13 Mathematics  19 NAIK RAVINA RAVINDRA General 

14 Mathematics  20 BHAVE SHARVA SHRIDHAR General 

15 Mathematics  22 SHAMITHA SHETTY General 

16 Mathematics  23 RUNAZ SHAIKH General 

17 Mathematics  24 SWIZLE GOMES General 

18 Mathematics  26 CHAVAN PRANALI PREMNATH General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

19 Mathematics  27 VAZ MILOSHA General 

20 Mathematics  29 CLARISA SARINA GONSALVES General 

21 Mathematics  30 FABEL VAZ General 

22 Mathematics  31 NAIK SNEHA SUDHAKAR General 

23 Mathematics  32 ANUSHA KRISHNA GAONKAR General 

24 Mathematics  33 MAYEKAR AMISHA DINANATH General 

25 Mathematics  34 SHREYA SHRIKANT PHAL DESSAI General 

26 Mathematics  36 RODRIGUES MAZINHA ANTHONIA FRANCISCA General 

27 Mathematics  37 PALLAVI UTTAM NAIK General 

28 Mathematics  38 EGZINA MARIA DIAS General 

29 Mathematics  39 VIDHINA DAYANAND FAL DESAI General 

30 Mathematics  40 SILVA RICHARD General 

31 Mathematics  45 SAKSHI GANESH NAIK GAONKAR General 

32 Mathematics  47 SRISTI VIJAY KHOLAMKAR General 

33 Mathematics  48 SIYA SADANAND DESAI General 

34 Mathematics  50 PAVITRA KANKONKAR General 

35 Mathematics  52 AMANDA LOURDES COSTA General 

36 Mathematics  53 SWEJAL SHANKAR KALANGUTKAR General 

37 Mathematics  54 KHORJUVENKAR ANANDI ASHOK General 

38 Mathematics  55 SHAHEEN AZIM SHAIKH General 

39 Mathematics  57 WALKE SANJANA SANDEEP General 

40 Mathematics  58 LAXIMI KRISHNA CHAWAN General 

41 Mathematics  59 SHETKAR PRATIKSHA PRAKASH General 

42 Mathematics  60 VAIBHAVI BHARAT TANAVADE General 

43 Mathematics  62 NARVEKAR SHIVANI DEVANAND General 

44 Mathematics  66 LOBO WHITNEY ANN General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

45 Mathematics  69 KRITALI PRASHANT MATONKAR General 

46 Mathematics  77 MALWANKAR ANIKET UDAY General 

47 Mathematics  79 ANUJA ANIL NAIK General 

48 Mathematics  80 SUNIDHI SUHAS SAWAIKAR General 

49 Mathematics  81 PEDNEKAR DIPALI PANDURANG General 

50 Mathematics  84 SHRUTI DEEPAK SANGODKAR General 

51 Mathematics  85 GOLATKAR AMISHA ARVIND General 

52 Mathematics  86 VALANKA DORINA D'COSTA General 

53 Mathematics  87 ALINDA MARIA ALVES General 

54 Mathematics  88 DESSAI KRISHNA ANAND General 

55 Mathematics  89 NARAYANI ANAND DESSAI General 

56 Mathematics  90 MALISSA IDIANHA VIEGAS General 

57 Mathematics  93 RITU GURUDAS GAWAS General 

58 Mathematics  96 FRANNOLA ARAUJO General 

59 Mathematics  97 ANISHA ANIL SAWANT General 

60 Mathematics  98 LAXSHMI BIRADI General 

61 Mathematics  99 KEZIAH REGINA MARTINS General 

62 Mathematics  100 BRIAN JOSEPH BARRETO General 

63 Mathematics  102 SNEHA RANGANATH GAWDE General 

64 Mathematics  103 NAASIF NURUL AMIN KHAN General 

65 Mathematics  104 VAIBHAVI RAJENDRA KULKARNI General 

66 Mathematics  107 SHRUTI SANJAY SALGAONKAR General 

67 Mathematics 108 R SONU General 

68 Mathematics  109 KRUTIKA YESHWANT NAIK General 

69 Mathematics  113 PILLAY SIMRAN BALCHANDRA General 

70 Mathematics  115 VIGHNESH MILIND MHADGUT General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

71 Mathematics  116 SHUBHAVI BHARAT TANAVADE General 

72 Mathematics  117 MEGAN DARLENE MASCARENHAS General 

73 Mathematics  118 AMY PEARL D'COSTA General 

74 Mathematics  122 GEETIKA GOPINATH GAUDE General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Physics 5 HRUTVIJ NISHAKANT GAUNEKAR General 

2 Physics 6 RAJVI RAJENDRA NAIK General 

3 Physics 7 FATIMA MYRIAM BARRETO General 

4 Physics 8 SHAHANA SAYED General 

5 Physics 10 RUTUJA MANOJ JOSHI General 

6 Physics 14 AMEY AUDOOTH BANDODKAR General 

7 Physics 18 SANJANA RAJENDRA MALIK General 

8 Physics 19 RUSHIKESH VISHWANATH KHALAP General 

9 Physics 20 PRABHU DESAI PRADNYA JAIWANT General 

10 Physics 23 CEDRIC NIBEL PIRES General 

11 Physics 25 SARDESAI ATMESH SANTOSH General 

12 Physics 28 CELESTINE MOSES CORREIA General 

13 Physics 29 CAIRNS AFONSO General 

14 Physics 30 VISHVAM UMANATH NAIK General 

15 Physics 31 SAVITA AZUL General 

16 Physics 34 JANGID KAVITA General 

17 Physics 36 CYRUS JOSHUA EDUARDO FERNANDES General 

18 Physics 40 IMAAD AYUB SHAH General 

19 Physics 41 NANDINI DEVANGA General 

20 Physics 42 AAFIYA ASSAD KHAN General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

21 Physics 44 RODRIGUES RHEA VALANKA General 

22 Physics 45 LOVELY RATNAKANT GAONKAR General 

23 Physics 46 ESHA JITENDRA NAIK General 

24 Physics 47 SEARL FERNANDES General 

25 Physics 48 SURENDERSINGH RATHOD General 

26 Physics 50 SAMUEL NOEL DIAS General 

27 Physics 51 BEUREN PIMENO FERNANDES General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 PG Social Science 1 GLENDA FERNANDES General 

2 PG Social Science 2 VISHWANEE ARVIND PADIYAR General 

3 PG Social Science 3 PRATALI PREMANAND KAMBLI General 

4 PG Social Science 4 SHET VINITA CHANDRASHEKHAR General 

5 PG Social Science 5 D'SA NUBIRA SHANIA General 

6 PG Social Science 6 NAIK VIRUKSHA SHAMBHA General 

7 PG Social Science 7 VRUNDA VISHWAS KANDOLKAR General 

8 PG Social Science 8 MARQUES ALOMA PERPETUAL General 

9 PG Social Science 9 BRETT SEBY JESUS MIRANDA General 

10 PG Social Science 11 SHRINATH KUSHALI VELIP General 

11 PG Social Science 12 SEJAL GISELLE ALMEIDA General 

12 Social science 13 ONEIDA FATIMA D'SILVA General 

13 Social science 15 SAKSHI PUTUDAS NAIK General 

14 Social science 16 PRECILDA MILOSHA CARDOZO General 

15 Social science 17 PAGI SHRADHA ASHOK General 

16 Social science 18 SEJAL SHET DESAI General 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

17 Social science 22 
CHAPPARBAND SHAINAJ BANU MAHABOOB 

SAHEB 
General 

18 Social science 24 PHADTE BANDODKAR SHIVANI DEELIP General 

19 Social science 26 DESOUZA DEFILIA ANNET General 

20 Social science 28 JOYCE MONICA FERNANDES General 

21 Social science 30 FATARPEKAR GAURANGI SUNIL General 

22 Social science 31 TUKARAM BABU REKDO General 

23 Social science 34 ANISHA BOMO VARAK General 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Special Education 3 RAKHI S REGHU General 

2 Special Education 7 PRUNELLA PINTO General 

3 Special Education 9 NAMASHRI PARAB General 

4 Special Education 10 ANAISHA VALAIKA AFONSO General 

5 Special Education 12 DAVINA LUIZA FERNANDES General 

6 Special Education 13 LUCIA ANIELI FERNANDES General 

7 Special Education 17 PRIYANKA PANDURANG KURLE General 

8 Special Education 18 ROSITA FARASI ZALKI General 

9 Special Education 19 MILAGRINA PERPET VAZ General 

10 Special Education 20 ARTI DINESH VERNEKAR General 

11 Special Education 23 CHARLAINE MARY PEREIRA General 

12 Special Education 25 KAVERI HANAMANTRAY METI General 

13 Special Education 36 SANSKRUTI MAHADEV SHINDE General 

14 Special Education 37 LAHISA NISARAHAMED BISTI General 

15 Special Education 38 POOJA DHULUDAS DAVANE General 
 

 



FINAL MERIT LIST FOR B. Ed (Reserved Category) ADMISSIONS 2024-26  
 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Biology 2 AMONKAR VEDASHREE SUNIL EWS 

1 Biology 9 PEARLITA ABIGAIL FERNANDES MINO 

2 Biology 10 FERNANDES ROSHELL ROSSI MINO 

3 Biology 21 MIRYAM S GOMES MINO 

4 Biology 35 BENLISA PEARL VELARIE FURTADO MINO 

5 Biology 39 RACHEAL RENNY DSOUZA MINO 

6 Biology 61 ALYSA COLETTE D'SOUZA MINO 

7 Biology 75 AARALYNE FILOMENA FATIMA OZORIO MINO 

8 Biology 83 PRIYANKA DIAS MINO 

9 Biology 99 JONISHA PINTO MINO 

10 Biology 108 JASLINDA REBELO MINO 

11 Biology 109 ANQUITA BARRETO MINO 

12 Biology 150 KYLLIE BRAGANZA MINO 

13 Biology 153 GRACE JOHNSON MINO 

14 Biology 161 OLIVEIRA ANNA GRACE MINO 

1 Biology 6 SHREYA PARESH NAIK OBC 

2 Biology 12 NIRALI NANESHWAR TARI OBC 

3 Biology 17 SIMRAN SANTOSH CHARI OBC 

4 Biology 29 SAIDEEP RAMAKANT NAIK OBC 

5 Biology 32 DIVYANI UMESH NAIK OBC 

6 Biology 50 NAIK SONAL SURESH OBC 

7 Biology 55 RUTIKA RAJESH VASTA OBC 

8 Biology 58 AGARWADEKAR NEHA DEVANAND OBC 

9 Biology 70 NAIK SANTOSHI DINESH OBC 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

10 Biology 73 CHARI HARSHADA SHAM OBC 

11 Biology 92 BHAGISHRI HEDGO OBC 

12 Biology 93 PHADTE KSHITIJA NARAYAN OBC 

13 Biology 125 NANDITA NAVNATH SATARKAR OBC 

14 Biology 126 PRADNYA DHONDU SHINGADI OBC 

15 Biology 136 ISHIKA GAJANAN CHOPDEKAR OBC 

16 Biology 144 ASHIRA ANNABELLA FERNANDES OBC 

17 Biology 145 SAISHMA PREMANAND NANDODKAR OBC 

18 Biology 160 SAIDEEP DILIP NAIK OBC 

19 Biology 181 PRIYANKA PANDURANG KURLE OBC 

20 Biology 188 TRIVED PAGI OBC 

1 Biology 3 VELIP PRIYA MARUTHI ST 

2 Biology 10 FERNANDES ROSHELL ROSSI ST 

3 Biology 18 PLENCY FERNANDES ST 

4 Biology 21 MIRYAM S GOMES ST 

5 Biology 28 AMISHA GAWADE ST 

6 Biology 36 TANAYA TIPU GAUDE ST 

7 Biology 57 BHAVANA FALGUN GAWAS ST 

8 Biology 83 PRIYANKA DIAS ST 

9 Biology 87 TEJASVI VASU ZALMI ST 

10 Biology 104 SHOUNAT SUHAS GAONKAR ST 

11 Biology 108 JASLINDA REBELO ST 

12 Biology 109 ANQUITA BARRETO ST 

13 Biology 122 ANJALI SURESH VELIP ST 

14 Biology 129 SAJAN GAONKAR ST 

15 Biology 133 VELIP TANAVI ASHOK ST 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

16 Biology 149 PINKY KUSHALI JALMI ST 

17 Biology 163 GAWADE ADITYA GUNO ST 

18 Biology 169 SUCHITA PRAKASH VELIP ST 

19 Biology 178 JALMI GEETANJALI MAHADEV ST 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Chemistry  77 ANUSHKA ANAY FALDESAI EWS 

2 Chemistry  215 RUTUJA KISHOR GAD KERKAR EWS 

3 Chemistry  258 LAKSHALI VASUDEV GAWDE EWS 

1 Chemistry  8 DALISA MELORA ANDRADE MINO 

2 Chemistry  11 SANRIYA VALINA FERNANDES MINO 

3 Chemistry  18 MELANIE EDEVIDA DA ROCHA MINO 

4 Chemistry  58 SHANNON CASSANDRA MASCARENHAS MINO 

5 Chemistry  60 MANITA JULIET REBELLO MINO 

6 Chemistry  74 MENEZES ORNELLA JOSEPHITA MINO 

7 Chemistry  78 NICOLE LEANNE FONSECA MINO 

8 Chemistry  80 SANISHA JEWELA PEREIRA MINO 

9 Chemistry  83 LIZANNE NADIA RODRIGUES MINO 

10 Chemistry  97 FERNANDES JENNY MINO 

11 Chemistry  101 RODRIGUES DRUSILLA GRACY MINO 

12 Chemistry  177 GLORIA REMEDIOS BARROS MINO 

1 Chemistry  19 CYZEL DANIKA D'SOUZA OBC 

2 Chemistry  26 AMISHA DEEPAK ANSURKER OBC 

3 Chemistry  31 GAONKAR POOJA LADU OBC 

4 Chemistry  37 TANAYA CHANDRASHEKHAR HALARNKAR OBC 

5 Chemistry  42 SHUBHECHSHA VASUDEV NAIK OBC 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

6 Chemistry  57 SHANTI SUHAS DIVKAR OBC 

7 Chemistry  58 SHANNON CASSANDRA MASCARENHAS OBC 

8 Chemistry  62 RAVINA STEFY VAZ OBC 

9 Chemistry  95 PRIYANKA BHUSHAN PEDNEKAR OBC 

10 Chemistry  111 SIENA FERNANDES OBC 

11 Chemistry  114 NAIK KRITIKA KALIDAS OBC 

12 Chemistry  169 SAISHIL RAJESH BORKAR OBC 

13 Chemistry  179 PUJASHREE ANKUSH NAIK OBC 

14 Chemistry  184 SADIKA DILIP NAIK OBC 

15 Chemistry  198 SANIA NARESH NAIK OBC 

16 Chemistry  266 SEJAL SUBHASH DICHOLKER OBC 

1 Chemistry  6 VISHANT MANYO GAONKAR ST 

2 Chemistry  39 RESHWA ROHIDAS AKARKAR ST 

3 Chemistry  56 BORKER TANVI KAMLAKANT ST 

4 Chemistry  105 SNEHA SATISH VELIP ST 

5 Chemistry  113 NIFA FERNANDES ST 

6 Chemistry  115 PRAVESH PRAKASH GAONKAR ST 

7 Chemistry  118 GOMES SIMRAN ANGELICA ST 

8 Chemistry  160 ASHNIA DIAS ST 

9 Chemistry  168 GAONKAR ANISHA ARJUN ST 

10 Chemistry  173 DIVYA DILIP GAONKAR ST 

11 Chemistry  180 BOFINA BHIVA VELIP ST 

12 Chemistry  194 ISHWAR ROHIDAS GAONKER ST 

13 Chemistry  208 RAKSHALI BHANUDAS GAONKAR ST 

14 Chemistry  213 TAWADKAR ANUPA ARJUN ST 

15 Chemistry  238 ANKITA ANANT VELIP ST 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

16 Chemistry  239 VEDAHANGI VINAYAK GHADI ST 

17 Chemistry  250 HILA MADHU GAONKAR ST 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 PG Commerce 5 NAGVEKAR VINALI VASANT OBC 

2 PG Commerce 7 NAIK SHIRODKAR APURVA SARVESHWAR OBC 

3 PG Commerce 12 SATARDEKAR ALISHA ARJUN OBC 

4 PG Commerce 23 NAIK MAHIMA MADHU OBC 

1 PG Commerce 24 VENISHA PEREIRA ST 

2 PG Commerce 25 GAONKAR PRAVESH BHALCHANDRA ST 

3 PG Commerce 32 LESHA YESHWANT GAONKAR ST 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 English 101 TAYPI MAHADEVI BASAPPA EWS 

2 English 182 VAISHNAVI YESHWANT SAWANT EWS 

1 English 5 GRACE MARIA DAVID MINO 

2 English 6 RODRIGUES GALICIA SAVIA MINO 

3 English 8 DIAS MIZIA EMILY MINO 

4 English 12 VENICE LOPES MINO 

5 English 14 TRUPTI FRANCISCA DINIZ MINO 

6 English 15 NUNZIA ORALEE FERNANDES MINO 

7 English 16 DSOUZA JULIANA MARIA MINO 

8 English 17 LISA EMERCIANA FERNANDES MINO 

9 English 23 SIENO GOMES MINO 

10 English 29 ERICA MARIA PEREIRA MINO 

11 English 34 MARIEL PERPETUA DINIZ MINO 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

12 English 35 JOLANTHA XAVIERA FERNANDES MINO 

13 English 38 KIMBERLY MARIE FERNANDES MINO 

14 English 39 NIGEL ANTHONY D'SILVA MINO 

15 English 42 LIZA LUICIA GRACIAS MINO 

16 English 43 MICHELLE MARY LUIS MINO 

17 English 45 RAISA LISANDRA JOAO MINO 

18 English 53 CHIONIA LIBANIA COLACO MINO 

19 English 54 ESHIKA ROCHA MINO 

20 English 61 MARSHA SHANICE CARDOZO MINO 

21 English 63 STANIA CIBAL FERNANDES MINO 

22 English 64 DANIZA RODRIGUES MINO 

23 English 72 VELLOTRA CATHRINE FERNANDES MINO 

24 English 78 SHARAL REESHA DSOUZA MINO 

25 English 84 RUTH FERNANDES MINO 

26 English 86 FURTADO DEANN SWEZY MINO 

27 English 92 SHERLEY FERNANDES MINO 

28 English 100 ABISHA SILVEIRA MINO 

29 English 102 DANIELLA MIRIAM DE SOUZA MINO 

30 English 103 ALLETA MARY FERNANDES MINO 

31 English 111 CALIDA D'SOUZA MINO 

32 English 135 MELANIE ANNA FERNANDES MINO 

33 English 160 ASHLYN COLISHA D'SILVA MINO 

1 English 10 NAGVEKAR ASMITA ARUN OBC 

2 English 24 SHRUTIJA SANTOSH NAIK OBC 

3 English 44 SANISHA SANDEEP MAYEKAR OBC 

4 English 50 SHRIMI FONDEKAR OBC 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

5 English 57 SHELEJA SHANKER POSNAIK OBC 

6 English 66 RAIKAR SAILI GAJANAN OBC 

7 English 80 ADITI SANGAM NAIK OBC 

8 English 92 SHERLEY FERNANDES OBC 

9 English 99 MELICIA FELICIO FERNANDES OBC 

10 English 114 ADITI DAMODAR FADTE OBC 

11 English 115 DIVYA DAMODAR KALANGUTKAR OBC 

12 English 133 ALISHA ANAND KINALKAR OBC 

13 English 158 VAIBHAVI SUHAS DHURI OBC 

14 English 183 SAIEESHA SATYAWAN NAIK OBC 

15 English 185 ASHADA DHONDU BAWDANE OBC 

1 English 3 ANUSHA UMESH GAONKAR ST 

2 English 19 MAITHALI SUKDOW GAUDE ST 

3 English 28 KANKONKAR DISHA HARISHCHANDRA ST 

4 English 54 ESHIKA ROCHA ST 

5 English 61 MARSHA SHANICE CARDOZO ST 

6 English 97 NADIMA FERNANDES ST 

7 English 125 LEENA GOKULDAS GAONKAR ST 

8 English 130 JESSINIA FERNANDES ST 

9 English 181 JANESIA DSILVA ST 

1 English 171 RAJVI RAJU TALGAONKER SC 

1 English 84 RUTH FERNANDES PWD 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Geography  60 GAONKAR SHILPA K EWS 

1 Geography 2 SWAPNIL SHYAM KUNCALKAR OBC 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

2 Geography 5 CHANDANI NARAYAN NAIK OBC 

3 Geography 21 SUMIRAN SUDAM NAIK OBC 

4 Geography 28 SAWANT DIKSHAM DEVANAND OBC 

5 Geography 30 SHET DIVYA SURYA OBC 

6 Geography 31 ASHITA NANDAKISHOR SALGAOKAR OBC 

7 Geography 46 DAMINI NAGESH TATE OBC 

8 Geography 54 ESHA DIGAMBER VELIP OBC 

9 Geography 61 ASHADA DHONDU BAWDANE OBC 

1 Geography 3 VIJAY VISHNU VELIP ST 

2 Geography 6 GAONKAR SAPANA PAIK ST 

3 Geography 7 ANESHA KUSHTA GAUNKAR ST 

4 Geography 8 SUVARNA MOHAN GAONKAR ST 

5 Geography 13 GAUDE EKTA PRAKASH ST 

6 Geography 23 CHANDA CHANDRAKANT GAONKAR ST 

7 Geography 26 DIVYA SANDEEP GAUDE ST 

8 Geography 27 GAONKAR KUNDAN KATU ST 

9 Geography 29 RAKIT RATNAKAR GAONKAR ST 

10 Geography 33 KRITIKA KAMALAKAR RAIKAR ST 

11 Geography 34 PRANALI PREMANAND GAONKAR ST 

12 Geography 41 VELIP FENITA KUSHALI ST 

13 Geography 47 VAIBHAVI BHAGDO VELIP ST 

14 Geography 57 SUVIDHA ARLEKAR ST 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Hindi 43 AMBISHA GAJANAN PRABHU EWS 

1 Hindi 83 SHARAL REESHA DSOUZA MINO 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

2 Hindi 88 STENCY FERNANDES MINO 

1 Hindi 6 RASHMITA RANGANATH PAGI OBC 

2 Hindi 11 PARVATKAR MANASVI MANGALDAS OBC 

3 Hindi 13 SNEHA DHONDU JANGLYE OBC 

4 Hindi 29 SHRUTIJA SANTOSH NAIK OBC 

5 Hindi 36 KOLEKAR SHILPA RAMA OBC 

6 Hindi 51 SAIYONI DILIP NAIK OBC 

7 Hindi 53 TRUPTI TUKARAM NAIK OBC 

8 Hindi 54 TEJASWI PRAKASH BHANDARI OBC 

9 Hindi 68 GOSAVI PRACHI GAJANAN OBC 

10 Hindi 74 VAISHANAVI PRADEEP KHOLKAR OBC 

11 Hindi 77 SAMRUDDHI VIRNODKAR OBC 

12 Hindi 84 ESHA ANIL NAIK OBC 

13 Hindi 88 STENCY FERNANDES OBC 

14 Hindi 99 MITALI MADHU NAIK OBC 

15 Hindi 106 PRACHI PREMANAND PAGI OBC 

1 Hindi 2 GAONKAR TEJA GOPAL ST 

2 Hindi 4 TEJA SANGTO GAONKAR ST 

3 Hindi 8 ANESHA KUSHTA GAUNKAR ST 

4 Hindi 17 SUSHMITA SURESH VELIP ST 

5 Hindi 21 SANJANA ULHAS GAONKAR ST 

6 Hindi 22 GAYATRI KRISHNA KAVLEKAR ST 

7 Hindi 23 SNEHA GAONKAR ST 

8 Hindi 32 KRUTIKA SHIVA GAWDE ST 

9 Hindi 35 NEHA GAONKER ST 

10 Hindi 44 SIDHI HARICHANDRA GAONKAR ST 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

11 Hindi 57 BHAGESHRI SURESH GAUDE ST 

12 Hindi 61 DIKSHA DATTARAM GAONKAR ST 

13 Hindi 67 GAONKAR DARSHANA MADHU ST 

14 Hindi 73 NIKITA SHASHIKANT VELINGKAR ST 

15 Hindi 82 VELIP SUNITA NARAYAN ST 

16 Hindi 92 VELIP KALPANA KAMLAKAR ST 

1 Hindi 34 AMISHA ASHOK PARWAR SC 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 History 2 LEEANN CLIZMA PEREIRA MINO 

2 History 4 KEZIAH CHRIS DE SILVA MINO 

3 History 7 DANIELLA MIRIAM DE SOUZA MINO 

4 History 13 NADIMA FERNANDES MINO 

5 History 14 KEZIAH VALANKA DIAS MINO 

6 History 19 BENVISHA FERNANDES MINO 

7 History 21 ALLETA MARY FERNANDES MINO 

8 History 22 DSOUZA ANCILLA JOEL MINO 

9 History  31 ANDRIA LARA RODRIGUES MINO 

10 History 36 ABIGAIL BARRETO MINO 

11 History 40 NYSA DONATA D'SOUZA MINO 

12 History 42 STANIA CIBAL FERNANDES MINO 

13 History 43 PRINCY CRUZ MINO 

14 History 50 LUNETTA DOLCY RODRIGUES MINO 

15 History 54 FERNANDES CLINTON DOMNIC MINO 

16 History 56 FRESHIA GOMES MINO 

17 History 57 CALIDA D'SOUZA MINO 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

18 History 71 MAVELLE CLAIRE BARRETO MINO 

19 History 73 ELVIRA JANICE DCOSTA MINO 

20 History 74 MERINCY DELANCY VAZ MINO 

21 History 77 CHELSY FERNANDES MINO 

22 History 81 SHOBEL CLERISSA SIMOES MINO 

23 History 93 RENISHA PINTO MINO 

1 History 20 SANSKRUTI RAIKAR OBC 

2 History  34 NAIK SAGAR GOPINATH OBC 

3 History 35 PRACHI SURAJ SHIRODKAR OBC 

4 History 62 NAIK MEGHA DAYANAND OBC 

5 History 68 VAIBHAVI SUHAS DHURI OBC 

6 History 69 SINYEA BASSEY FERNANDES OBC 

7 History 77 CHELSY FERNANDES OBC 

8 History 78 KHUSHI TULSIDAS KORGAONKAR OBC 

1 History 5 SIDHI LAXMAN GAUDE ST 

2 History 13 NADIMA FERNANDES ST 

3 History 14 KEZIAH VALANKA DIAS ST 

4 History 19 BENVISHA FERNANDES ST 

5 History 25 PRANAY GOVIND VELIP ST 

6 History  41 MONICA BHISSO GAONKAR ST 

7 History 43 PRINCY CRUZ ST 

8 History 51 SUVIDHA RAVI GHADI ST 

9 History 55 SHWETA SOUZA ST 

10 History 56 FRESHIA GOMES ST 

11 History 63 VAISHAKHI VISHWAS DESSAI ST 

12 History 81 SHOBEL CLERISSA SIMOES ST 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

13 History 92 VELIP FENITA KUSHALI ST 

1 History 37 PAI BHUMIKA RAMNATH ESM 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 ICTE 3 AKASH KISHORILAL KASHYAP OBC 

2 ICTE 4 KIRAN ANAND SALGAONKAR OBC 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Konkani 53 VAIBHAVI VIJAYSINGH DESSAI EWS 

2 Konkani 63 GAUNS AMOL ANAND EWS 

1 Konkani 8 CLERIE SIQUEIRA MINO 

2 Konkani 9 ANDREA SAVIA BAPTISTA MINO 

3 Konkani 11 PEARL SNOWS FERNANDES MINO 

4 Konkani 15 MENICIA MARTINS MINO 

5 Konkani 16 FERNANDES ANDRIA MINO 

6 Konkani 19 VENISHA COSTA MINO 

7 Konkani 25 NYSA DONATA D'SOUZA MINO 

8 Konkani 26 JESMILA FERNANDES MINO 

9 Konkani 36 GRACHEL MASCARENHAS MINO 

10 Konkani 38 STEFFI ISHIKA PEREIRA MINO 

11 Konkani 39 VALUSHA SOCORINA MESQUITA MINO 

12 Konkani 40 JENNYFA FERNANDES MINO 

13 Konkani 44 JEWELA COLACO MINO 

14 Konkani 49 CRYUF IWIN PEREIRA MINO 

15 Konkani 62 PALMIRA COSTA MINO 

16 Konkani 98 JOYCE MONICA FERNANDES MINO 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Konkani 7 PAGI SEJAL SAKARCHANDRA OBC 

2 Konkani 27 MAHIMA MARUTI NAIK OBC 

3 Konkani 28 PAGI PRAJITA JOVIR OBC 

4 Konkani 30 KAVLEKAR MAHIMA OBC 

5 Konkani 33 SALONI SANTOSH FADTE OBC 

6 Konkani 34 SUDHA KALIDAS NAIK OBC 

7 Konkani 42 RIMMY PUNDALIK SHETKAR OBC 

8 Konkani 56 MITALI GOPI CHARI OBC 

9 Konkani 65 PRITI PRASHANT NAIK OBC 

10 Konkani 77 RUTUJA RAMESH GOSAVI OBC 

11 Konkani 78 MANISHA RATNAKANT HARMALKAR OBC 

12 Konkani 97 ISHA BABLI MANDREKAR OBC 

1 Konkani 10 TAMANNA TULSHIDAS VELIP ST 

2 Konkani 12 SAKSHI BABU GAONKAR ST 

3 Konkani 15 MENICIA MARTINS ST 

4 Konkani 20 FIERA FERNANDES ST 

5 Konkani 22 DAKSHATA YESHWANT GAONKAR ST 

6 Konkani 26 JESMILA FERNANDES ST 

7 Konkani 31 JALMI GAURAV DULO ST 

8 Konkani 39 VALUSHA SOCORINA MESQUITA ST 

9 Konkani 40 JENNYFA FERNANDES ST 

10 Konkani 44 JEWELA COLACO ST 

11 Konkani 47 SOLYEKAR SPRUTI SAJU ST 

12 Konkani 57 QUEENCY QUEARA LUCAS ST 

13 Konkani 61 GAURAVI VISHWANATH GAWADE ST 

14 Konkani 62 PALMIRA COSTA ST 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

15 Konkani 85 JAYANT DATTA VELIP ST 

1 Konkani 58 VRATEE SANDIP BORKAR SC 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Marathi 10 VAIBHAVI SANDEEP NAIK OBC 

2 Marathi 17 PURVA PRASAD SHIRODKAR OBC 

3 Marathi 22 DHANSHREE DAMODAR BORKAR OBC 

4 Marathi 27 SWIZEL CHANDRAKANT PAGUI OBC 

5 Marathi 28 SNEHA DHONDU JANGLYE OBC 

6 Marathi 32 NAIK KRITIKA GURUNATH OBC 

7 Marathi 34 BHAIRAVI GURU GAUNKER OBC 

8 Marathi 44 PRACHI PREMANAND PAGI OBC 

9 Marathi 48 GAURI RAMDAS NAIK OBC 

10 Marathi 58 NIMA PARSHURAM LAMBOR OBC 

1 Marathi 8 GOURI NARESH GAONKAR ST 

2 Marathi 12 SEEMA SONU GAONKAR ST 

3 Marathi 30 NIMISHA KUSHALI VELIP ST 

4 Marathi 47 SAROJA RAM GAONKAR ST 

5 Marathi 49 ANJU DEVIDAS GAUDE ST 

6 Marathi 50 URMILLA ULHAS VELIP ST 

7 Marathi 57 YESHSHWINI KASHINATH ZALMI ST 

1 Marathi 31 ASHISHA NARAYAN PARWAR SC 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Mathematics  1 GAWAS SAISH YESSO EWS 

2 Mathematics  34 SHREYA SHRIKANT PHAL DESSAI EWS 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

3 Mathematics  55 SHAHEEN AZIM SHAIKH EWS 

1 Mathematics  4 ADAN JOAQUIM FERNANDES MINO 

2 Mathematics  10 GOMES ALIVIA FATIMA MINO 

3 Mathematics 17 CALLISTA VALANKA CABRAL MINO 

4 Mathematics 27 VAZ MILOSHA MINO 

5 Mathematics  29 CLARISA SARINA GONSALVES MINO 

6 Mathematics 36 RODRIGUES MAZINHA ANTHONIA FRANCISCA MINO 

7 Mathematics 40 SILVA RICHARD MINO 

8 Mathematics  52 AMANDA LOURDES COSTA MINO 

9 Mathematics  66 LOBO WHITNEY ANN MINO 

10 Mathematics  86 VALANKA DORINA D'COSTA MINO 

11 Mathematics  87 ALINDA MARIA ALVES MINO 

12 Mathematics  96 FRANNOLA ARAUJO MINO 

13 Mathematics  117 MEGAN DARLENE MASCARENHAS MINO 

14 Mathematics  118 AMY PEARL D'COSTA MINO 

1 Mathematics  19 NAIK RAVINA RAVINDRA OBC 

2 Mathematics  26 CHAVAN PRANALI PREMNATH OBC 

3 Mathematics  53 SWEJAL SHANKAR KALANGUTKAR OBC 

4 Mathematics  54 KHORJUVENKAR ANANDI ASHOK OBC 

5 Mathematics  59 SHETKAR PRATIKSHA PRAKASH OBC 

6 Mathematics  62 NARVEKAR SHIVANI DEVANAND OBC 

7 Mathematics  69 KRITALI PRASHANT MATONKAR OBC 

8 Mathematics  77 MALWANKAR ANIKET UDAY OBC 

9 Mathematics  79 ANUJA ANIL NAIK OBC 

10 Mathematics  85 GOLATKAR AMISHA ARVIND OBC 

11 Mathematics  107 SHRUTI SANJAY SALGAONKAR OBC 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

12 Mathematics  109 KRUTIKA YESHWANT NAIK OBC 

1 Mathematics  24 SWIZLE GOMES ST 

2 Mathematics  27 VAZ MILOSHA ST 

3 Mathematics  32 ANUSHA KRISHNA GAONKAR ST 

4 Mathematics  40 SILVA RICHARD ST 

5 Mathematics  50 PAVITRA KANKONKAR ST 

6 Mathematics  96 FRANNOLA ARAUJO ST 

7 Mathematics  102 SNEHA RANGANATH GAWDE ST 

8 Mathematics  122 GEETIKA GOPINATH GAUDE ST 

1 Mathematics  85 GOLATKAR AMISHA ARVIND FF 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Physics 14 AMEY AUDOOTH BANDODKAR EWS 

2 Physics 18 SANJANA RAJENDRA MALIK EWS 

3 Physics 44 RODRIGUES RHEA VALANKA EWS 

1 Physics 7 FATIMA MYRIAM BARRETO MINO 

2 Physics 23 CEDRIC NIBEL PIRES MINO 

3 Physics 29 CAIRNS AFONSO MINO 

4 Physics 50 SAMUEL NOEL DIAS MINO 

1 Physics 5 HRUTVIJ NISHAKANT GAUNEKAR OBC 

2 Physics 19 RUSHIKESH VISHWANATH KHALAP OBC 

3 Physics 30 VISHVAM UMANATH NAIK OBC 

4 Physics 36 CYRUS JOSHUA EDUARDO FERNANDES OBC 

5 Physics 45 LOVELY RATNAKANT GAONKAR OBC 

6 Physics 46 ESHA JITENDRA NAIK OBC 

1 Physics 47 SEARL FERNANDES ST 



Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 PG Social Science 3 PRATALI PREMANAND KAMBLI OBC 

2 PG Social Science 4 SHET VINITA CHANDRASHEKHAR OBC 

3 PG Social Science 7 VRUNDA VISHWAS KANDOLKAR OBC 

4 PG Social Science 15 SAKSHI PUTUDAS NAIK OBC 

5 PG Social Science 17 PAGI SHRADHA ASHOK OBC 

6 PG Social Science 24 PHADTE BANDODKAR SHIVANI DEELIP OBC 

7 PG Social Science 31 TUKARAM BABU REKDO OBC 

8 PG Social Science 34 ANISHA BOMO VARAK OBC 

1 PG Social Science 5 D'SA NUBIRA SHANIA ST 

2 PG Social Science 9 BRETT SEBY JESUS MIRANDA ST 

3 PG Social Science 11 SHRINATH KUSHALI VELIP ST 

Sr.No. Subject 
Rank 

No. 
Student Name Category 

1 Special Education 7 PRUNELLA PINTO MINO 

2 Special Education 12 DAVINA LUIZA FERNANDES MINO 

3 Special Education 23 CHARLAINE MARY PEREIRA MINO 

1 Special Education 17 PRIYANKA PANDURANG KURLE OBC 

2 Special Education 38 POOJA DHULUDAS DAVANE OBC 
 

*MINO: MINORITY, OBC: OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES, EWS: ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION, PWD: PEOPLE WITH 

DISABILITY, SC: SCHEDULE CASTE, ST: SCHEDULE TRIBE, FF: FREEDOM FIGHTER, ESM: EX SERVICE MEN 

 

NOTE:- Candidates must be physically present during the counselling session for B.Ed. admissions 2024-2026 as per the specified 

schedule. If a candidate is absent for any counselling round, they will not be considered for subsequent rounds of admission. 

All the candidates are instructed to carry the valid Residence Certificate, valid Caste Certificate at the time of Counselling.  

Any invalid documents will lead to cancellation of admission. 

 
 


